SERIES HH HOSE REELS
GENERAL PURPOSE INDUSTRIAL USE
MANUAL PULL-OFF, HANDCRANK REWIND
Choose reels designed for 1/2", 3/4" or 1" hose, Standard reels are supplied with EPR seals in the swivel joint, specify
application when ordering if standard EPR is not acceptable. Pressure rating is that of the swivel joint and not that of the
hose. Full flow shaft and swivel assure maximum product delivery. Hose is not included with reel, therefore the hose must
be purchased separately and matched to reel for your specific application. The input fitting on the swivel joint is the same
size as the output fitting on the reel spool.

Orange polyester baked-on finish•
MODEL NUMBER
 HOSE
I.D.
inch
HOSE
O.D.
inch
MAX
PRESSURE
psi
LENGTH
feet
WEIGHT
lbs
HH50100L 1/2" 27/32" 300 psi 100' 42
HH50200L 1/2" 27/32" 300 psi 200' 49
HH50300L 1/2" 27/32" 300 psi 300' 52
HH50400L 1/2" 27/32" 300 psi 400' 65
HH50100M 1/2" 27/32" 2000 psi 100' 43
HH50200M 1/2" 27/32" 2000 psi 200' 49
HH7550L 3/4" 1-3/16" 250 psi 50' 43
HH75100L 3/4" 1-3/16" 250 psi 100' 50
HH75100M 3/4" 1-3/16" 2000 psi 100' 53
HH100100L 1" 1-3/8" 200 psi 100' 58